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                              FIRM PRE-CERTIFICATION STATUS REPORT AS OF FEBRUARY 19, 2020                      PAGE   1 
 
<<FIRM REPORT>> 
 
FIRM NAME: MILLENNIUM ENGINEERS GROUP, INC. 
 
FIRM SEQUENCE NUMBER: 00002131 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PRECERTIFICATION CATEGORIES - APPROVED 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
               CATEGORY 
CATEGORY   PRE-CERTIFICATION 
OF WORK          DATE         CATEGORY OF WORK DESCRIPTION 
--------   -----------------  ------------------------------------------------------------ 
3.2.1          9/6/2000       Route Studies & Schematic Design 
4.2.1          9/6/2000       Roadway Design 
8.1.1          8/28/2000      Signing, Pavement Marking, And Channelization 
10.1.1         9/19/2000      Hydrologic Studies 
10.2.1         9/19/2000      Roadway Hydraulic Design 
10.3.1         9/19/2000      Bridge Hydraulic Design 
11.1.1         9/8/2000       Roadway Construction Management And Inspection 
12.1.1         4/15/2019      Asphaltic Concrete Production 
12.1.2         4/8/2019       Portland Cement Concrete 
12.1.3         9/11/2018      Materials Engineering 
12.1.4         4/15/2019      Asphaltic Concrete Placement 
12.1.5         4/8/2019       Portland Cement Concrete Placement 
12.1.6         4/9/2019       Embankment/Subgrade/Backfill/Base Production 
12.1.7         4/9/2019       Embankment/Subgrade/Backfill/Base Placement 
12.2.1         6/25/2001      Plant Inspection And Testing 
14.1.1         7/12/2001      Soil Exploration 
14.2.1         7/12/2001      Geotechnical Testing 
14.3.1         9/11/2000      Transportation Foundation Studies 
14.4.1         9/11/2000      Building Foundation Studies 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PRECERTIFICATION CATEGORIES - DENIED 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
CATEGORY 
OF WORK                       CATEGORY OF WORK DESCRIPTION 
--------                      ------------------------------------------------------------ 
********  NO DENIED WORK CATEGORY CODES FOUND. ******** 
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<<FIRM REPORT>> 
 
FIRM NAME: MILLENNIUM ENGINEERS GROUP, INC. 
 
FIRM SEQUENCE NUMBER: 00002131 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PRECERTIFICATION CATEGORIES - PENDING 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
CATEGORY 
OF WORK                       CATEGORY OF WORK DESCRIPTION 
--------                      ------------------------------------------------------------ 
********  NO PENDING WORK CATEGORY CODES FOUND. ******** 
 
* 
NO CATEGORY OF WORK RECORDS FOUND FOR EMPLOYEE NUMBER 000021907 
* 
* 
NO CATEGORY OF WORK RECORDS FOUND FOR EMPLOYEE NUMBER 000021907 
* 
* 
NO CATEGORY OF WORK RECORDS FOUND FOR EMPLOYEE NUMBER 000021907 
* 
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<<EMPLOYEE REPORT>> 
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------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CATEGORY OF WORK - APPROVED 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
3.2.1 Route Studies & Schematic Design 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
4.2.1 Roadway Design 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
8.1.1 Signing, Pavement Marking, And Channelization 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
10.1.1 Hydrologic Studies 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
10.2.1 Roadway Hydraulic Design 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
10.3.1 Bridge Hydraulic Design 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
11.1.1 Roadway Construction Management And Inspection 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
12.1.1 Asphaltic Concrete Production 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
      000026764 BORJON, JUAN M. 
      000028916 PALMA, HUMBERTO 
      000028917 PALMA, JUAN P. 
      000030258 DE LEON, NORBERTO 
      000030268 PECERO, JESUS 
12.1.2 Portland Cement Concrete 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
      000028916 PALMA, HUMBERTO 
      000028917 PALMA, JUAN P. 
      000030258 DE LEON, NORBERTO 
12.1.3 Materials Engineering 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
      000026764 BORJON, JUAN M. 
12.1.4 Asphaltic Concrete Placement 
      000028916 PALMA, HUMBERTO 
      000030258 DE LEON, NORBERTO 
      000030268 PECERO, JESUS 
12.1.5 Portland Cement Concrete Placement 
      000028916 PALMA, HUMBERTO 
      000028917 PALMA, JUAN P. 
      000030258 DE LEON, NORBERTO 
12.1.6 Embankment/Subgrade/Backfill/Base Production 
      000028916 PALMA, HUMBERTO 
12.1.7 Embankment/Subgrade/Backfill/Base Placement 
      000028916 PALMA, HUMBERTO 
      000030258 DE LEON, NORBERTO 
      000030268 PECERO, JESUS 
12.2.1 Plant Inspection And Testing 
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      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
14.1.1 Soil Exploration 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
14.2.1 Geotechnical Testing 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
14.3.1 Transportation Foundation Studies 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
14.4.1 Building Foundation Studies 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
 
 
                        EMPLOYEE PRE-CERTIFICATION STATUS BY CATEGORY REPORT AS OF FEBRUARY 19, 2020                        PAGE   2 
 
<<EMPLOYEE REPORT>> 
 
FIRM NAME: MILLENNIUM ENGINEERS GROUP, INC. 
 
FIRM SEQUENCE NUMBER: 00002131 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CATEGORY OF WORK - DENIED 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
2.1.1 Traffic Noise Analysis 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
2.2.1 Air Quality Analysis 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
2.14.1 Environmental Document Preparation 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
11.2.1 Bridge Construction Management And Inspection 
      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
12.1.5 Portland Cement Concrete Placement 
      000030268 PECERO, JESUS 
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<<EMPLOYEE REPORT>> 
 
FIRM NAME: MILLENNIUM ENGINEERS GROUP, INC. 
 
FIRM SEQUENCE NUMBER: 00002131 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CATEGORY OF WORK - PENDING 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 
12.1.4 Asphaltic Concrete Placement 
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      000008685 PALMA, RAUL 
      000026764 BORJON, JUAN M. 


